UNIT UNIT PRICE EXTENDED TOTAL

Words Figures (Figures)

604.72 New Frame & Grate, Type B 11 EA

611.90001 Adjust valve boxes 9 EA

611.90002 New Valve Boxes 5 EA

615.032 Traffic Sign, Type C w/Break away post 20 SF

618 Uniformed Police for Traffic Control Fifteen Thousand Dollars and zero cents $15,000.00 $15,000.00

619.1 Maintenance of Traffic 1 LS

628.2 Sawed Bituminous Pavement 500 LF

632.0104 4" Paint Line 10000 LF

632.3118 Retroreflective Thermoplastic Pavment (18" Stop) 30 LF

645.441 Sediment Filter Logs 15 EA

645.531 Silt Fence 150 LF

645.533 Inlet Filter Baskets 17 EA